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Whitbread PUBs

Allergy Information Guide Information:

Hello, welcome to our allergy information guide which is designed to help you make decisions on the food and drink that you order. As our
menus do not include all ingredients, please use the allergy information guide to choose suitable dishes for you to eat and enjoy. Our allergen
information guide declares allergens intentionally added only; we cannot say that any dish on our menus is "free-from" any allergen, but
only that it does not contain that allergen as an ingredient. Our allergen information sheet does not include any “may contains” information
where provided by our suppliers. Our kitchens also handle numerous ingredients and allergens and whilst we have strict controls in place to
reduce the risk of contamination, unfortunately, it is not possible for us to guarantee that our dishes will be 100% allergen free. There is also
significant risk of cross contamination from our fryers.

Please let a member of our team know if you have an allergy or sensitivity to any ingredient even if you have dined with us before as ingredients
may be substituted or changed at short notice.

Our allergen information covers the following major allergens: Celery, Cereals containing Gluten (Wheat including varieties such as Spelt
and Khorasan (Kamut); Rye, Barley, Oats), Crustaceans, Egg, Fish, Lupin, Milk, Molluscs, Mustard, Peanuts, Sesame, Soya, Sulphites
(over 10ppm) and Nuts (specifically Almond, Brazil, Cashew, Hazelnut, Macadamia (Queensland nut) , Pecan, Pistachio, Walnut) and
products thereof.

Items that are added as a choice, upgrade or addition must be checked and the allergen information considered in addition to the main meal.

Our vegan dishes are made to a vegan recipe but we cannot guarantee that they are suitable for those with MILK or EGG
allergies. Please speak to your server if you any dietary requirements.

We take care in producing this allergy information guide for you and work closely with the suppliers of our products to ensure data is accurate.
This information may change at any time so please check with us for up to date information.
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- The allergen is present

- Suitable for ovo-lacto vegetarians/ vegans

No Not suitable for ovo-lacto vegetarians/ vegans
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Pub Brands Festive Menu November 2023 Nutrition

The guidelines for daily energy and other nutrient intake, the Reference Intake (RI), for adults are given below.

Energy Energy Total Fat Saturates Carbohydrate Sugars Protein Salt
Reference Intake (RI) kJ kcal g g g g g g
8400 2000 70.0 20.0 260.0 90.0 50.0 6.0

The figures below give the nutrition values for each complete dish as listed on the menu. Where the dishes are for sharing the figure given is for the total dish and you must
divide this by the number of people sharing the dish to get the nutrition per person. Figures are typical and may vary due to seasonal factors and chef practices

Nutrition Information Per Portion

Product/ Dish Description
kJ kcal Fat (g) Saturates (g) Carbo(l;)){drate Sugars (g) Protein (g) Salt (g)
PUB BRANDS FESTIVE/CHRISTMAS/BOXING DAY MENU 2023
FESTIVE STARTERS
TOMATO SOUP 1411 337 17.2 4.3 36.5 14.5 6.2 1.5
CHICKEN LIVER & BRANDY PATE 1339 320 15.9 8.1 30.6 12.7 12.2 1.1
MAC & CHEESE BITES 1941 464 21.9 6.3 52.9 11.3 13.5 1.3
CLASSIC PRAWN COCKTAIL 1582 378 20.8 6.4 27.7 10.4 18.2 1.7
PULLED BEEF FILLED YORKIE 1150 275 11.9 3.3 19.8 34 20.5 1.2
FESTIVE MAINS
FESTIVE TURKEY 5326 1272 63.3 10.5 100.6 18.1 64.8 3.7
GARDEN GOURMET SENSATIONAL 4236 1012 54.3 6.0 84.6 135 36.7 2.9
FILLET FESTIVE ROAST
SALMON WITH PROSECCO & SEAFOOD 3977 950 58.3 24.2 52.1 11.9 51.2 1.9
SAUCE
WHITE WINE & MUSHROOM RUMP 5595 1336 84.6 25.5 76.2 4.9 66.9 2.1
STEAK
UPGRADE TO AN 80Z SIRLOIN STEAK 5596 1337 84.2 25.1 76.1 5.3 67.1 2.0
FESTIVE STACK BURGER 4686 1119 54.6 16.7 100.0 229 56.9 4.1
UPGRADE TO DIRTY ROASTIES 2976 711 40.4 4.5 63.9 15.9 18.9 1.3
FESTIVE PLANT BURGER 3790 905 30.0 4.9 116.1 29.8 40.1 3.8
UPGRADE TO PLANT BASED DIRTY 2644 632 37.5 2.7 64.7 14.7 55 0.8
ROASTIES
CREAMY CHICKEN & PULLED HAM PIE 4815 1150 59.9 29.4 116.9 6.2 39.3 3.0
FESTIVE SIDES
PIGS IN BLANKETS x3 WITH SAUCE 925 221 11.4 3.9 17.9 13.6 10.9 1.3
CAULIFLOWER CHEESE 1189 284 19.0 12.5 141 5.9 13.4 15
LOADED ROASTIES 2976 711 40.4 4.5 63.9 15.9 18.9 1.3
PLANT BASED LOADED ROASTIES 2644 632 37.5 2.7 64.7 14.7 55 0.8
GRILLED BRUSSELS SPROUTS GRATIN 1169 279 17.7 10.5 13.8 7.2 121 1.4

15/09/23 Version No.1

Figures are typical and may vary due to seasonal factors and chef practices
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Pub Brands Festive Menu November 2023 Nutrition

Nutrition Information Per Portion

Product/ Dish Description
kJ kcal Fat (g) Saturates (g) Carbo(r;))ldrate Sugars (g) Protein (g) Salt (g)
FESTIVE DESSERTS
TRADITIONAL CHRISTMAS PUDDING 1825 436 13.7 7.8 74.0 55.1 3.1 0.2
BLACK FOREST SUNDAE 2070 494 17.1 12.3 824 59.3 2.1 0.4
ICE CREAM SUNDAE WITH AFTER 2057 491 18.9 12.1 72.2 62.3 6.8 0.2
EIGHT MINTS
CHOCOLATE ORANGE SUNDAE WITH 1911 457 18.5 11.9 64.7 56.7 6.8 0.2
ORANGE MATCHMAKERS
SHERRY TRIFLE SUNDAE 2599 621 30.8 7.0 75.4 49.1 9.2 0.7
PROFITEROLE STACK 3185 761 48.5 33.2 71.7 54.3 9.2 0.3
KIDS FESTIVE STARTERS
PIGS IN BLANKETS WITH KETCHUP 770 184 11.6 3.9 8.2 2.8 11.2 1.7
CHRISTMAS TREE GARLIC BREAD 973 232 12.5 4.6 25.6 0.3 3.7 04
TORTILLA CHIPS 688 164 6.4 0.9 214 2.9 4.1 0.3
VEGAN OPTION TORTILLA CHIPS 629 150 6.4 0.9 20.0 15 2.1 0.2
AVAILABLE, JUST ASK
VEGGIE STICKS WITH DIP 128 31 0.3 0.0 4.2 4.1 2.4 0.1
KIDS FESTIVE MAINS
FESTIVE MARGHERITA PIZZA 1582 378 10.9 4.8 54.1 2.7 14.5 1.4
RUDOLF BURGER WITH CHIPS 2178 520 24.5 8.3 48.1 1.9 26.2 0.8
FESTIVE TURKEY 2897 692 31.0 45 56.3 7.4 421 2.0
OVEN BAKED FISH BITES WITH CHIPS 1839 439 19.8 1.5 47.6 1.9 18.8 1.1
10 VEG TOMATO PASTA 985 235 3.8 0.5 40.8 6.8 7.5 0.6
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE 1204 288 6.5 25 40.0 6.8 15.4 0.3
PORK SAUSAGE, MASH & GRAVY 1439 344 19.8 7.5 23.9 44 16.3 1.6
GARDEN GOURMET SENSATIONAL 1170 279 13.0 6.1 233 25 13.8 1.7
SAUSAGE & MASH
OVEN BAKED POPPIN CHICKEN WITH 1204 287 13.3 1.6 30.9 0.3 12.3 0.7
CHIPS
MAC & CHEESE 1130 270 7.3 4.0 38.8 5 10.4 0.7
40Z RUMP STEAK WITH CHIPS 1278 305 12.8 3.6 235 0.5 27.1 04
GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST WITH CHIPS 935 223 74 0.8 21.8 0.5 18.3 0.8
KIDS FESTIVE DESSERTS
SANTA'S CHOCOLATE BROWNIE 1227 293 12.8 7.6 39.1 31.1 3.7 0.1
SANTA'S HAT SUNDAE 756 181 9.8 6.6 17.7 14.4 4.9 0.1
FRUIT SALAD 209 50 0.1 0.0 10.8 10.8 0.6 0.0
STRAWBERRY SMASH SUNDAE 523 125 6.9 4.7 13.3 10.7 2.3 0.1
VANILLA DAIRY ICE CREAM 804 192 75 4.9 25.1 171 5.4 0.2
STRAWBERRY FROZEN YOGHURT 537 128 4.9 3.3 18.1 10.5 2.7 0.1
PANCAKES 1057 252 6.2 26 44.2 28.1 4.1 0.4
SMASH THE IGLOO 1358 324 13.9 8.4 44.6 413 4.7 0.1

15/09/23 Version No.1

Figures are typical and may vary due to seasonal factors and chef practices
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Pub Brands Festive Menu November 2023 Nutrition

Nutrition Information Per Portion

Product/ Dish Description
kJ kcal Fat (g) Saturates (g) Carbo(l;)){drate Sugars (g) Protein (g) Salt (g)
KIDS SIDES
VEGGIE STICKS 69 17 0.2 0.0 2.8 26 0.5 0.0
BAKED BEANS 174 41 0.1 0.0 6.7 2.7 25 0.3
PEAS 197 47 0.4 0.1 6.3 33 3.1 0.0
2 MINI CORN ON THE COB 200 48 1.1 0.2 57 15 22 0.0
SKIN-ON CHIPS 610 146 6.2 0.5 21.7 0.3 1.9 0.3
MASH POTATO 459 110 3.8 23 15.7 1.0 23 05
MINI JACKET POTATO 648 155 0.3 0.2 32.6 37 4.1 0.1
KIDS FESTIVE SUNDAY ROASTS
KIDS ROAST BEEF PLATED 3046 728 38.2 7.9 57.7 10.0 33.6 1.3
KIDS ROAST TURKEY PLATED 2771 662 28.4 33 57.8 10.1 38.7 1.6
KIDS ROAST GAMMON PLATED 2860 683 33.8 5.9 58.5 10.0 316 28
KIDS ROAST BEEF & GRAVY CARVERY 1079 258 17.3 76 4.4 0.7 20.8 0.6
KIDS ROAST TURKEY & GRAVY 747 178 6.6 2.8 4.6 0.8 24.6 05
CARVERY
KIDS GAMMON & GRAVY CARVERY 768 183 9.6 35 52 0.7 18.8 2.1
PLATED XMAS & BOXING DAY MENU
CHRISTMAS/BOXING DAY STARTERS
TOMATO SOUP 1460 349 17.5 4.4 38.2 16.1 6.7 15
CLASSIC PRAWN COCKTAIL 1582 378 20.8 6.4 27.7 10.4 18.2 1.7
CHICKEN LIVER & BRANDY PATE 1339 320 15.9 8.1 30.6 12.7 12.2 1.1
PULLED BEEF FILLED YORKIE 1150 275 11.9 33 19.8 3.4 205 1.2
CHEESE FONDUE 3173 758 45.4 23.2 59.7 18.3 25.9 2.1
CHRISTMAS/BOXING DAY MAINS PLATED
ROAST TURKEY 6164 1472 73.9 15.1 128.6 22.1 66.0 3.8
ROAST BEEF 6576 1571 88.6 21.9 128.4 22.0 58.3 3.3
ROAST GAMMON 6297 1504 82.0 18.9 129.6 22.0 55.3 57
TRIO OF MEATS 6346 1516 81.5 18.7 128.9 22.0 59.9 43
GARDEN GOURMET SENSATIONAL 4236 1012 54.3 6.0 84.6 13.5 36.7 2.9
FILLET FESTIVE ROAST
SALMON WITH PROSECCO & SEAFOOD 3977 950 58.3 24.2 52.1 11.9 51.2 1.9
SAUCE
CHRISTMAS/BOXING DAY SIDES
PIGS IN BLANKETS x3 WITH SAUCE 925 221 11.4 3.9 17.9 13.6 10.9 1.3
CAULIFLOWER CHEESE 1189 284 19.0 12.5 141 5.9 13.4 15
PLANT BASED LOADED ROASTIES 2644 632 37.5 2.7 64.7 14.7 55 0.8
LOADED ROASTIES 2976 711 40.4 45 63.9 15.9 18.9 1.3
GRILLED BRUSSELS SPROUTS GRATIN 1169 279 17.7 10.5 13.8 72 12.1 1.4

15/09/23 Version No.1

Figures are typical and may vary due to seasonal factors and chef practices
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Pub Brands Festive Menu November 2023 Nutrition

Nutrition Information Per Portion

Product/ Dish Description
kJ kcal Fat (g) Saturates (g) Carbo(l;)){drate Sugars (g) Protein (g) Salt (g)
CHRISTMAS/BOXING DAY DESSERTS
TRADITIONAL CHRISTMAS PUDDING 1825 436 13.7 7.8 74.0 55.1 3.1 0.2
SHERRY TRIFLE SUNDAE 2599 621 30.8 7.0 75.4 49.1 9.2 0.7
ICE CREAM SUNDAE WITH AFTER 2057 491 18.9 12.1 722 62.3 6.8 0.2
EIGHT MINTS
CHOCOLATE PROFITEROLE STACK 3185 761 48.5 33.2 71.7 54.3 9.2 0.3
BLACK FOREST SUNDAE 2070 494 171 12.3 82.4 50.3 2.1 0.4
CHOCOLATE ORANGE SUNDAE WITH 1911 457 18.5 11.9 64.7 56.7 6.8 0.2
ORANGE MATCHMAKERS
CHRISTMAS/BOXING DAY KIDS STARTERS
PIG IN BLANKETS 770 184 11.6 3.9 8.2 2.8 11.2 17
CHRISTMAS TREE GARLIC BREAD 973 232 12.5 4.6 25.6 0.3 3.7 0.4
CHRISTMAS/BOXING DAY KIDS MAINS
ROAST TURKEY 3358 802 37.0 7.0 70.6 9.5 43.3 21
ROAST BEEF 3633 868 46.8 11.6 70.5 94 38.2 1.8
ROAST GAMMON 3447 823 42.4 9.6 71.3 9.4 36.2 3.4
FESTIVE MARGHERITA PIZZA 1582 378 10.9 4.8 54.1 2.7 145 1.4
RUDOLPH BURGER WITH CHIPS 2178 520 24.5 8.3 48.1 1.9 26.2 0.8
CHRISTMAS/BOXING DAY KIDS DESSERTS
SANTA'S CHOCOLATE BROWNIE 1227 293 12.8 7.6 39.1 311 3.7 0.1
SANTA'S HAT SUNDAE 756 181 9.8 6.6 17.7 14.4 4.9 0.1
FRUIT SALAD 209 50 0.1 0.0 10.8 10.8 0.6 0.0
SMASH THE IGLOO 1358 324 13.9 8.4 44.6 413 4.7 0.1
CARVERY XMAS & BOXING DAY
CHRISTMAS DAY MAINS - CARVERY
HAND-CARVED ROAST BEEF PER SLICE 476 114 8.1 3.7 0.0 0.0 10.2 0.1
SUCCULENT TURKEY PER SLICE 310 74 2.8 1.4 0.1 0.1 121 0.1
HAND-CARVED GAMMON PER SLICE 321 77 4.3 1.7 0.4 0.0 9.2 0.9
SIGNATURE RICH RED WINE GRAVY 182 43 2.5 1.5 3.5 1.9 1.1 0.6
PER SPOON
GOLDEN YORKSHIRES PER PORTION 1009 241 6.9 0.8 30.7 1.8 12.7 0.6
PIG IN BLANKET PER PIECE 234 56 3.8 1.3 1.7 0.3 3.6 0.4
BRUSSELLS SPROUTS PER SPOON 197 47 1.4 0.3 3.7 2.8 3.2 0.0
CAULIFLOWER CHEESE PER SPOON 503 120 7.9 5.3 6.6 2.8 5.3 0.7
HONEY - ROASTED PARSNIPS PER 921 220 11.9 5.0 28.6 4.1 25 0.3
SPOON
MASHED POTATOES PER SPOON 306 73 4.0 2.5 7.8 0.3 1.0 0.3
GARDEN PEAS PER SPOON 231 55 2.0 11 5.4 2.8 27 0.0
ROASTED POTATOES PER SPOON 2466 589 39.1 2.8 51.0 15 5.4 0.4
ROASTED CARROTS PER SPOON 181 43 2.2 0.2 4.7 4.4 0.4 0.1
ROOT VEG MASH PER SPOON 376 90 3.9 2.3 11.2 33 1.3 0.5

15/09/23 Version No.1

Figures are typical and may vary due to seasonal factors and chef practices
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Pub Brands Festive Menu November 2023 Nutrition

Nutrition Information Per Portion
Product/ Dish Description
kJ kcal Fat (g) Saturates (g) Carbo(r;))ldrate Sugars (g) Protein (g) Salt (g)
GARDEN GOURMET SENSATIONAL 865 207 8.2 0.8 13.5 1.2 18.2 1.6
FILLET AND VEGAN GRAVY
VEGAN GRAVY PER PORTION 126 30 1.1 0.1 4.4 0.7 0.4 0.4
GARDEN GOURMET SENSATIONAL 739 177 7.1 0.7 9.1 0.5 17.8 1.2
FILLET PER PIECE
STUFFING BALL PER PIECE 310 74 3.8 0.4 7.8 0.3 1.7 0.5
APPLE SAUCE 15 4 0.0 0.0 0.9 0.7 0.0 0.0
CRANBERRY SAUCE 30 7 0.0 0.0 1.7 1.7 0.0 0.0
HORSERADISH SAUCE 34 8 0.6 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.1 0.2
ENGLISH MUSTARD 22 5 0.3 0.0 0.5 0.3 0.2 0.3
VEGAN OPTION AVAILABLE, JUST ASK 4236 1012 54.3 6.0 84.6 13.5 36.7 2.9
(THIS WILL COME PLATED FROM OUR
KITCHEN)
CHRISTMAS DAY / BOXING DAY KIDS CARVERY
KIDS ROAST BEEF & GRAVY 1079 258 17.3 7.6 4.4 0.7 20.8 0.6
KIDS ROAST TURKEY & GRAVY 747 178 6.6 2.8 4.6 0.8 24.6 0.5
KIDS GAMMON & GRAVY 768 183 9.6 35 5.2 0.7 18.8 2.1

15/09/23 Version No.1 Figures are typical and may vary due to seasonal factors and chef practices PAGE 5
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VINA ARROBA TEMPRANILLO RED (10003308)
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276)

Fresh Herbs Thyme (54247)
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FESTIVE MAINS
FESTIVE TURKEY [Yes | No No
Pig In Blanket (10001498) No No
Cooked Sliced Turkey Breast (54112) No No
Cracked Black Peppercorns (10004196) Yes Yes
Peas Grade A (53692) Yes Yes
Root Veg Mash (54584) No Yes
Rustic Yorkshire 3 Inch Gastro (10000053) [ves | No Yes
Salted Block Butter (10001077) No Yes
Brussells Sprouts (10002830) Yes Yes
Stuffing Balls Yes Yes
Honey Glazed Parsnips (10003226) No Yes
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes
Potatoes Roast Cut (10003725) Yes Yes
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes
Carrots Medium (54609) Yes Yes
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes
Gravy (10002919) No No
Salted Block Butter (10001077) No Yes
VINA ARROBA TEMPRANILLO RED (10003308) [ | [ves | No No
GARDEN GOURMET SENSATIONAL FILLET FESTIVE ROAST [ Yes | [ Yes | Yes Yes
Vegan Gravy (10001769) Yes Yes
Carrots Medium (54609) Yes Yes
Peas Grade A (53692) Yes Yes
Garden Gourmet Vegan Sausage (10003403) Yes Yes
Brussells Sprouts (10002830) Yes Yes
VEGAN CHICKEN BREAST (10004278) [ Yes | Yes Yes
Stuffing Balls Yes Yes
Potatoes Roast Cut (10003725) Yes Yes
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes
SALMON WITH PROSECCO & SEAFOOD SAUCE [Yes | [ves | No No
Cherry Tomatoes (10000328) Yes Yes
Skin-On Salmon Portions (10000657) No No
Tender Stem Broccoli (10003634) Yes Yes
Puff Pastry Base (10003586) [ves | Yes Yes
Seafood & Prosecco Sauce (10004162) - No No
Garlic & Parsley Butter Blend (48641) No Yes
Potato Mid (54227, 54255) Yes Yes
Lemons (54602, 54722) | | No Yes
WHITE WINE & MUSHROOM RUMP STEAK No No
White Wine Mushroom Sauce (10002921) No Yes
80z Fresh Rump (10001643) No No
Puff Pastry Base (10003586) Yes Yes
Fresh Herbs Parsley (54241) Yes Yes
Spinach (10001511) Yes Yes
Garlic & Parsley Butter Blend (48641) [ Yes | No Yes
Mushroom Cup (54218) Yes Yes
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes
Potatoes Roast Cut (10003725) Yes Yes
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes
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UPGRADE TO AN 80Z SIRLOIN STEAK No No
White Wine Mushroom Sauce (10002921) No Yes
8oz Fresh Sirloin (10001659) No No
Puff Pastry Base (10003586) Yes Yes
Fresh Herbs Parsley (54241) Yes Yes
Spinach (10001511) Yes Yes
Garlic & Parsley Butter Blend (48641) [ Yes | No Yes
Mushroom Cup (54218) Yes Yes
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes
Potatoes Roast Cut (10003725) Yes Yes
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes
4oz Steak Burger (53533) No No
Cooked Sliced Turkey Breast (54112) No No
Cranberry Sauce (50457) Yes Yes
Mayonnaise Light (54568) [ves | [ves | No Yes
Pl Breakfast Pork Sausage (10001400) - No No
Streaky Bacon Smoked Dry Cured (10002410) No No
Vegan Burger Bun New Yes Yes
Chips Skin-On (54547) Yes Yes
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes.
Gravy (10002919) [ves | No No
Salted Block Butter (10001077) [ves | No Yes
VINA ARROBA TEMPRANILLO RED (10003308) [ves | No No
Lettuce Cos (54222) Yes Yes
Onions Red (10002596) Yes Yes
Tomato M (54216) Yes Yes
ADD DIRTY ROASTIES [ ves | [ ves | [ ves | No | Mo
Cooked Sliced Turkey Breast (54112) No No
Cranberry Sauce (50457) Yes Yes
Fresh Herbs Parsley (54241) Yes Yes
Potatoes Roast Cut (10003725) Yes Yes
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes
Gravy (10002919) No No
Salted Block Butter (10001077) No Yes
VINA ARROBA TEMPRANILLO RED (10003308) [ | [ Yes | No No
FESTIVE PLANT BURGER WITH CHIPS [Yes | Yes | VYes
Vegan Gravy (10001769) Yes Yes
Cranberry Sauce (50457) Yes Yes
Garden Gourmet Vegan Sausage (10003403) Yes Yes
Vegan Bacon (10003277) Yes Yes
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes
VEGAN CHICKEN BREAST (10004278) Yes Yes
Vegan Burger Bun New Yes Yes
Chips Skin-On (54547) Yes Yes
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes
Lettuce Cos (54222) Yes Yes
Onions Red (10002596) Yes Yes
Tomato M (54216) Yes Yes
ADD PLANT BASED DIRTY ROASTIES Yes Yes
Vegan Gravy (10001769) Yes Yes
Cranberry Sauce (50457) Yes Yes
Fresh Herbs Parsley (54241) Yes Yes
Potatoes Roast Cut (10003725) Yes Yes
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes
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CREAMY CHICKEN & PULLED HAM PIE No No
Peas Grade A (53692) Yes Yes
Mozzarella/Mildcheddar Mix (54491) No Yes
Chicken & Ham Pie (10004126) No No
Chips Skin-On (54547) Yes Yes
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes
FESTIVE SIDES
PIGS IN BLANKETS No No
Pig In Blanket (10001498) No No
Cranberry Sauce (50457) Yes Yes
CAULIFLOWER CHEESE No Yes
Cauliflower Cheese (10004210) No Yes
Mozzarella/Mildcheddar Mix (54491) No Yes
Cooked Sliced Turkey Breast (54112) No No
Cranberry Sauce (50457) Yes Yes
Fresh Herbs Parsley (54241) Yes Yes
Potatoes Roast Cut (10003725) Yes Yes
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes
Gravy (10002919) No No
Salted Block Butter (10001077) No Yes
VINA ARROBA TEMPRANILLO RED (10003308) [ves | No No
PLANT BASED LOADED ROASTIES Yes Yes|
Vegan Gravy (10001769) Yes Yes
Cranberry Sauce (50457) Yes Yes
Fresh Herbs Parsley (54241) Yes Yes
Potatoes Roast Cut (10003725) Yes Yes
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes
GRILLED BRUSSELS SPROUTS GRATIN No Yes
Mozzarella/Mildcheddar Mix (54491) No Yes
Brussels Sprout Gratin No Yes
FESTIVE DESSERTS
TRADITIONAL CHRISTMAS PUDDING No Yes
Brandy Sauce (10003787) No Yes
Icing Sugar (43917) Yes Yes
Christmas Pudding (10003877) Yes Yes
BLACK FOREST SUNDAE [ Yes | Yes Yes
Dark Cherry Compote (10001731) Yes Yes
Vegan Chocolate Torte (10003126) Yes Yes
Vegan Ice Cream (10002813) Yes Yes
Chocolate Sauce NEW (10003676) [ Yes | Yes Yes
ICE CREAM SUNDAE WITH AFTER EIGHT MINTS [ Yes | No Yes
After Eights (10003194) No Yes
Dairy Aerosal Cream (52672) No Yes
Mint Sauce After Eight (10002186) Yes Yes
Vanilla Dairy Ice Cream (10003957) No Yes
Chocolate Sauce NEW (10003676) Yes Yes
Gold Dust (10004217) No Yes
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Ingredient/ Dish Name

KIDS FESTIVE STARTERS

PIGS IN BLANKETS

CHOCOLATE ORANGE SUNDAE WITH ORANGE MATCHMAKERS

Dairy Aerosal Cream (52672)
Vanilla Dairy Ice Cream (10003957)

Chocolate Sauce NEW (10003676)

Orange Dessert Sauce
Garlic & Parsley Butter Blend (48641)

Orange Matchmakers (10004142)
Vegan Flatbread (10003953)

Gold Dust (10004217)

Custard - Ready To Serve (53399)
Dairy Aerosal Cream (52672)
Fruit Berry Mix (10003254)

Gold Dust (10004217)
Chocolate Sauce NEW (10003676)

Sherry Trifle Base (10001899)
Gold Dust (10004217)
CHRISTMAS TREE GARLIC BREAD

Chocstix (54617)
Pepper Red (54226, 10000329)

Fresh Herbs Mint (54242)

Pig In Blanket (10001498)
Greek Yoghurt (53510)

Tomato Ketchup (54031)
Cucumber Cat Il (10003878)
TORTILLA VEGAN OPTION
Tortilla Chips (10003312)
Cucumber Cat Il (10003878)
Cucumber Cat Il (10003878)

SHERRY TRIFLE SUNDAE
Tomato M (54216)

PROFITEROLE STACK
Profiteroles (51005)
TORTILLA CHIPS

Tortilla Chips (10003312)
Tomato M (54216)

Fresh Herbs Mint (54242)
Greek Yoghurt (53510)
VEGGIE STICKS

Carrots Medium (54609)
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KIDS FESTIVE MAINS
FESTIVE MARGHERITA PIZZA No Yes
Kids 7 Inch Pizza (10004216) No Yes
Cucumber Cat |1 (10003878) Yes Yes
RUDOLF BURGER No No
4oz Steak Burger (53533) No No
Burger Buns Kids (54107) No Yes
Tomato Ketchup (54031) Yes Yes
Fresh Herbs Rosemary (54244) Yes Yes
Chips Skin-On (54547) Yes Yes
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes
Lettuce Cos (54222) Yes Yes
Tomato M (54216) Yes Yes
FESTIVE TURKEY [ves | [Yes [ Ves | No [ o
Vegan Gravy (10001769) Yes Yes
Pig In Blanket (10001498) No No
Cooked Sliced Turkey Breast (54112) No No
Peas Grade A (53692) Yes Yes
Root Veg Mash (54584) No Yes
Rustic Yorkshire 3 Inch Gastro (10000053) [ Yes | No Yes
Honey Glazed Parsnips (10003226) No Yes
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes
Potatoes Roast Cut (10003725) Yes Yes
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes

OVEN BAKED FISH BITES WITH CHIPS
Pollock Nuggets 25g (10001991)

Chips Skin-On (54547)

Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276)

==z
2|5|5
T|z|z
215|5

~<
3
2
3
2

[10 VEG TOMATO PASTA
[Tomato Pasta Kids (10001986)

5|5
5|3
5|5
5|8

[SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE
|Spaghetti Bolognese (10002485)

PORK SAUSAGE, MASH & GRAVY
Vegan Gravy (10001769)

Kids Sausage (52927)

Semi Skimmed Milk (10001941)
Mash Potato (51094)

z|z
S|o
z|z
g|o

GARDEN GOURMET SENSATIONAL SAUSAGE & MASH
Vegan Gravy (10001769)

Garden Gourmet Vegan Sausage (10003403)

Semi Skimmed Milk (10001941)

Mash Potato (51094)

OVEN BAKED POPPIN CHICKEN
Mini Chicken Chunks (10004055)
Chips Skin-On (54547)

Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes

~<
3
2
3
3
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MAC & CHEESE No Yes
Mac & Cheese Kids (10001962) No Yes
40Z RUMP STEAK WITH CHIPS No No
80z Fresh Rump (10001643) No No
Chips Skin-On (54547) Yes Yes
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes
GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST No No
Chicken Breast Fillets (10004052) No No
Chips Skin-On (54547) Yes Yes
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes
KIDS FESTIVE DESSERTS
SANTA'S CHOCOLATE BROWNIE No Yes
Dairy Aerosal Cream (52672) No Yes
Strawberries (54259) Yes Yes
Triple Chocolate Brownie (10001489) No Yes
SANTA'S HAT SUNDAE No Yes
Dairy Aerosal Cream (52672) No Yes
Strawberries (54259) Yes Yes
Reduced Sugar Ice Cream Kids (10002011) No Yes
[FRUIT sALAD [ | I | [ | I | | [ I | Yes Yes|
[Del Monte Fresh Fruit (52205) | | | | | | | | | | | | Yes Yes
ST Y SMASH SUNDAE No Yes
Dairy Aerosal Cream (52672) No Yes
Frozen Strawberry Yogurt (10002481) No Yes
Meringue Nests (54613) No Yes
Strawberries (54259) Yes Yes
VANILLA ICE CREAM No Yes
Chocstix (54617) No Yes
Pompadour Fan Wafer (10004022) No Yes
Reduced Sugar Ice Cream Kids (10002011) No Yes
ST Y FROZEN YOGHURT No Yes
Frozen Strawberry Yogurt (10002481) No Yes
Pompadour Fan Wafer (10004022) No Yes
PANCAKES No Yes
Bananas (10002199) Yes Yes
Dairy Aerosal Cream (52672) No Yes
Reduced Sugar Pancake (10000656) No Yes
Chocolate Sauce NEW (10003676) Yes Yes
SMASH THE IGLOO No Yes
Icing Sugar (43917) Yes Yes
Reduced Sugar Ice Cream Kids (10002011) No Yes
Mini Smarties (10003627) No Yes
Raspberry Sauce NEW (10003681) Yes Yes
White Chocolate Igloo No Yes
Meringue Nests (54613) No Yes
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KIDS SIDES
VEGGIE STICKS Yes Yes
Carrots Medium (54609) Yes Yes
Cucumber Cat Il (10003878) Yes Yes
Pepper Red (54226, 10000329) Yes Yes
BAKED BEANS Yes Yes
Baked Beans In Tomato Sauce (10001944) Yes Yes
PEAS Yes Yes
Peas Grade A (53692) Yes Yes
2 MINI CORN ON THE COB Yes Yes
Corn On Cob Bites (10002478) Yes Yes
SKIN-ON CHIPS Yes Yes
Chips Skin-On (54547) Yes Yes
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes
MASH POTATO No Yes
Semi Skimmed Milk (10001941) No Yes
Mash Potato (51094) No Yes
MINI JACKET POTATO Yes Yes
Potato Mid (54227, 54255) | | Yes Yes
KIDS FESTIVE SUNDAY ROASTS
KIDS ROAST BEEF SUNDAY [ Yes | No No
Vegan Gravy (10001769) Yes Yes
Peas Grade A (53692) Yes Yes
Root Veg Mash (54584) No Yes
Rustic Yorkshire 3 Inch Gastro (10000053) [ Yes | No Yes
Beef Topside Joint Frozen NI No No
Potatoes Roast Cut (10003725) Yes Yes
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes
Carrots Medium (54609) Yes Yes
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes
KIDS ROAST TURKEY SUNDAY [ Yes | [ Yes [ Yes | No No
Vegan Gravy (10001769) Yes Yes
Cooked Sliced Turkey Breast (54112) No No
Peas Grade A (53692) Yes Yes
Root Veg Mash (54584) No Yes
Rustic Yorkshire 3 Inch Gastro (10000053) [ Yes | No Yes
Potatoes Roast Cut (10003725) Yes Yes
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes
Carrots Medium (54609) Yes Yes
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes
KIDS ROAST GAMIMON SUNDAY [ Yes | [ Yes [ Yes | No No
Vegan Gravy (10001769) Yes Yes
Gammon Joint (10002566) No No
Peas Grade A (53692) Yes Yes
Root Veg Mash (54584) No Yes
Rustic Yorkshire 3 Inch Gastro (10000053) [ Yes | No Yes
Potatoes Roast Cut (10003725) Yes Yes
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes
Carrots Medium (54609) Yes Yes
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes
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PLATED XMAS & BOXING DAY MENU
CHRISTMAS/BOXING DAY STARTERS

B [— -

Malted Brown Sandwich Tin Bread (51368)
Malted Brown Sandwich Tin Bread (51368)
Chicken Liver & Brandy Pate (10003580)
VINA ARROBA TEMPRANILLO RED (10003308)
Fresh Herbs Thyme (54247)

Paprika Pepper (48048)

Malted Brown Sandwich Tin Bread (51368)
Seafood Sauce (54050)

Tomato Soup
Warm Water Prawn 91-110 (10002189)

Herb Dressing (10000060)

Cherry Tomatoes (10000328)
CLASSIC PRAWN COCKTAIL

Salted Block Butter (10001077)
Cucumber Cat I (10003878)

Lemons (54602, 54722)

Lettuce Cos (54222)

Tomato M (54216)

CHICKEN LIVER & BRANDY PATE
Onion Confit (10003037)

Fresh Herbs Parsley (54241)

PULLED BEEF FILLED YORKIE
Horseradish (10003631)

Pulled Beef Brisket (10003076)
Rustic Yorkshire 3 Inch Gastro (10000053)
Gravy (10002919)

Salted Block Butter (10001077)
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276)
Fresh Herbs Rosemary (54244)
Mozzarella/Mildcheddar Mix (54491)
Cheese Fondue Sauce

Onion Confit (10003037)
Garlic Bread Slices (53571)

TOMATO SOUP
CHEESE FONDUE

15/09/23 Version 1
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Ingredient/ Dish Name £8|l £8] £8| £8| £a| ££| £a| £&| £a| £a| £a| £Ea| £Ea| £a| £ & £l £<g| £x| £3| £5| £4| £Ea&| Ea| £5 o
CHRISTMAS/BOXING DAY MAINS
Pig In Blanket (10001498) No No
Cooked Sliced Turkey Breast (54112) No No
Cracked Black Peppercorns (10004196) Yes Yes
Peas Grade A (53692) Yes Yes
Root Veg Mash (54584) No Yes
Rustic Yorkshire 3 Inch Gastro (10000053) [ves | No Yes
Salted Block Butter (10001077) No Yes
Brussells Sprouts (10002830) Yes Yes
Stuffing Balls Yes Yes
Honey Glazed Parsnips (10003226) No Yes
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes
Potatoes Roast Cut (10003725) Yes Yes
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes
Carrots Medium (54609) Yes Yes
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes
Gravy (10002919) No No
Salted Block Butter (10001077) No Yes

VINA ARROBA TEMPRANILLO RED (10003308)

ROAST BEEF No

Pig In Blanket (10001498)
Cracked Black Peppercorns (10004196)

No No
Yes Yes

z
5

z|z|z
5|55
&

a

Peas Grade A (53692) Yes Yes
Root Veg Mash (54584) Yes
Rustic Yorkshire 3 Inch Gastro (10000053) Yes
Salted Block Butter (10001077)

Beef Topside Joint Frozen NI No No
Brussells Sprouts (10002830) Yes Yes
Stuffing Balls Yes Yes
Honey Glazed Parsnips (10003226) No Yes
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes
Potatoes Roast Cut (10003725) Yes Yes
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes
Carrots Medium (54609) Yes Yes
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes.

Gravy (10002919) No No
Salted Block Butter (10001077) No Yes

VINA ARROBA TEMPRANILLO RED (10003308) No

|
f
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Ingredient/ Dish Name £8| £8| £8| £8| £4a| £5| £a| £a| Ea| £a| fEal £Ea| Eal Ea]| £a £l £g| £1| £3S| £5| £a| fam| £a| £2 2| 0>
ROAST GAMMON [ ves | [ ves [ ves | [ ves | No [ o
Pig In Blanket (10001498) No No
Cracked Black Peppercorns (10004196) Yes Yes
Gammon Joint (10002566) No No
Peas Grade A (53692) Yes Yes
Root Veg Mash (54584) No Yes
Rustic Yorkshire 3 Inch Gastro (10000053) [ Yes | No Yes
Salted Block Butter (10001077) No Yes
Brussells Sprouts (10002830) Yes Yes
Stuffing Balls Yes Yes
Honey Glazed Parsnips (10003226) No Yes
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes
Potatoes Roast Cut (10003725) Yes Yes
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes
Carrots Medium (54609) Yes Yes
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes
Gravy (10002919) No No
Salted Block Butter (10001077) No Yes
VINA ARROBA TEMPRANILLO RED (10003308) [ | [ Yes | No No
TRIO OF MEATS [ves | [Yes [ Ves | [Yes | No [ o
Pig In Blanket (10001498) No No
Cooked Sliced Turkey Breast (54112) No No
Cracked Black Peppercorns (10004196) Yes Yes
Gammon Joint (10002566) No No
Peas Grade A (53692) Yes Yes
Root Veg Mash (54584) No Yes
Rustic Yorkshire 3 Inch Gastro (10000053) [ Yes | No Yes
Salted Block Butter (10001077) No Yes
Beef Topside Joint Frozen NI No No
Brussells Sprouts (10002830) Yes Yes
Stuffing Balls Yes Yes
Honey Glazed Parsnips (10003226) No Yes
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes
Potatoes Roast Cut (10003725) Yes Yes
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes
Carrots Medium (54609) Yes Yes
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes
Gravy (10002919) No No
Salted Block Butter (10001077) No Yes
VINA ARROBA TEMPRANILLO RED (10003308) [ | [ Yes | No No
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GARDEN GOURMET SENSATIONAL FILLET FESTIVE ROAST [ Yes | [ Yes | Yes Yes
Vegan Gravy (10001769) Yes Yes
Carrots Medium (54609) Yes Yes
Peas Grade A (53692) Yes Yes
Garden Gourmet Vegan Sausage (10003403) Yes Yes
Brussells Sprouts (10002830) Yes Yes
VEGAN CHICKEN BREAST (10004278) [ Yes | Yes Yes
Stuffing Balls Yes Yes
Potatoes Roast Cut (10003725) Yes Yes
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes
SALMON WITH PROSECCO & SEAFOOD SAUCE [ Yes | [ Yes | No No
Cherry Tomatoes (10000328) Yes Yes
Skin-On Salmon Portions (10000657) No No
Tender Stem Broccoli (10003634) Yes Yes
Puff Pastry Base (10003586) [ Yes | Yes Yes
Seafood & Prosecco Sauce (10004162) - No No
Garlic & Parsley Butter Blend (48641) No Yes
Potato Mid (54227, 54255) Yes Yes
Lemons (54602, 54722) No Yes
CHRISTMAS/BOXING DAY SIDES
PIGS IN BLANKETS No No
Pig In Blanket (10001498) No No
Cranberry Sauce (50457) Yes Yes
CAULIFLOWER CHEESE No Yes
Cauliflower Cheese (10004210) No Yes
Mozzarella/Mildcheddar Mix (54491) No Yes
PLANT BASED LOADED ROASTIES Yes Yes
Vegan Gravy (10001769) Yes Yes
Cranberry Sauce (50457) Yes Yes
Fresh Herbs Parsley (54241) Yes Yes
Potatoes Roast Cut (10003725) Yes Yes
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes
LOADED ROASTIES [ves | [Yes | [Yes | No [ No
Cooked Sliced Turkey Breast (54112) No No
Cranberry Sauce (50457) Yes Yes
Fresh Herbs Parsley (54241) Yes Yes
Potatoes Roast Cut (10003725) Yes Yes
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes
Gravy (10002919) No No
Salted Block Butter (10001077) No Yes
VINA ARROBA TEMPRANILLO RED (10003308) [ | [ Yes | No No
GRILLED BRUSSELS SPROUTS GRATIN No Yes
Mozzarella/Mildcheddar Mix (54491) No Yes
Brussels Sprout Gratin No Yes
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CHRISTMAS/BOXING DAY DESSERTS
TRADITIONAL CHRISTMAS PUDDING No Yes
Brandy Sauce (10003787) No. Yes
Icing Sugar (43917) Yes Yes
Christmas Pudding (10003877) Yes Yes
SHERRY TRIFLE SUNDAE No Yes
Sherry Trifle Base (10001899) No Yes
Chocstix (54617) No Yes
Custard - Ready To Serve (53399) No Yes
Dairy Aerosal Cream (52672) No Yes
Fruit Berry Mix (10003254) Yes Yes
Gold Dust (10004217) [ Yes | No Yes
ICE CREAM SUNDAE WITH AFTER EIGHT MINTS [ Yes | No Yes
After Eights (10003194) No Yes
Dairy Aerosal Cream (52672) No Yes
Mint Sauce After Eight (10002186) Yes Yes
Vanilla Dairy Ice Cream (10003957) No Yes
Chocolate Sauce NEW (10003676) Yes Yes
Gold Dust (10004217) No Yes
CHOCOLATE PROFITEROLE STACK No Yes
Profiteroles (51005) No Yes
Chocolate Sauce NEW (10003676) Yes Yes
Gold Dust (10004217) No Yes
BLACK FOREST SUNDAE [¥es | Yes Yes
Dark Cherry Compote (10001731) Yes Yes
Vegan Chocolate Torte (10003126) Yes Yes
Vegan Ice Cream (10002813) Yes Yes
Chocolate Sauce NEW (10003676) | [Tves Yes Yes
CHOCOLATE ORANGE SUNDAE WITH ORANGE MATCHMAKERS No Yes
Dairy Aerosal Cream (52672) No Yes
Vanilla Dairy Ice Cream (10003957) No Yes
Chocolate Sauce NEW (10003676) Yes Yes
Orange Dessert Sauce No Yes
Orange Matchmakers (10004142) No Yes
Gold Dust (10004217) No Yes
CHRISTMAS/BOXING DAY KIDS STARTERS
PIG IN BLANKETS No No
Pig In Blanket (10001498) No No
Tomato Ketchup (54031) Yes Yes
CHRISTMAS TREE GARLIC BREAD No Yes
Garlic & Parsley Butter Blend (48641) No Yes
Vegan Flatbread (10003953) Yes Yes
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CHRISTMAS/BOXING DAY KIDS MAINS
TURKEY [ves | [Yes [ Ves | No [ o
Vegan Gravy (10001769) Yes Yes
Pig In Blanket (10001498) No No
Cooked Sliced Turkey Breast (54112) No No
Peas Grade A (53692) Yes Yes
Root Veg Mash (54584) No Yes
Rustic Yorkshire 3 Inch Gastro (10000053) [ Yes | No Yes
Honey Glazed Parsnips (10003226) No Yes
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes
Potatoes Roast Cut (10003725) Yes Yes
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes
ROAST BEEF [ves | [Yes [ Ves | No [ o
Vegan Gravy (10001769) Yes Yes
Pig In Blanket (10001498) No No
Peas Grade A (53692) Yes Yes
Root Veg Mash (54584) No Yes
Rustic Yorkshire 3 Inch Gastro (10000053) [ Yes | No Yes
Honey Glazed Parsnips (10003226) No Yes
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes
Potatoes Roast Cut (10003725) Yes Yes
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes
ROAST GAMMON [ves | [Yes [ Ves | No [ o
Vegan Gravy (10001769) Yes Yes
Pig In Blanket (10001498) No No
Gammon Joint (10002566) No No
Peas Grade A (53692) Yes Yes
Root Veg Mash (54584) No Yes
Rustic Yorkshire 3 Inch Gastro (10000053) [ Yes | No Yes
Honey Glazed Parsnips (10003226) No Yes
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes
Potatoes Roast Cut (10003725) Yes Yes
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes
FESTIVE MARGHERITA PIZZA No Yes
Kids 7 Inch Pizza (10004216) No Yes
Cucumber Cat I1 (10003878) Yes Yes
RUDOLPH BURGER No No
4oz Steak Burger (53533) No No
Burger Buns Kids (54107) No Yes
Tomato Ketchup (54031) Yes Yes
Fresh Herbs Rosemary (54244) Yes Yes
Chips Skin-On (54547) Yes Yes
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes
Lettuce Cos (54222) Yes Yes
Tomato M (54216) Yes Yes
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CHRISTMAS/BOXING DAY KIDS DESSERTS
SANTA'S CHOCOLATE BROWNIE No Yes
Dairy Aerosal Cream (52672) No Yes
Strawberries (54259) Yes Yes
Triple Chocolate Brownie (10001489) No Yes
SANTA'S HAT SUNDAE No Yes
Dairy Aerosal Cream (52672) No Yes
Strawberries (54259) Yes Yes
Reduced Sugar Ice Cream Kids (10002011) No Yes
[RUIT sALAD [ [ | [ | [ | [ | [ | [ | [ | [ | [ | [ | [ [ Yes [ Yes |
[Del Monte Fresh Fruit (52205) | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | [ Yes | Yes |
SMASH THE IGLOO No Yes
Icing Sugar (43917) Yes Yes
Reduced Sugar Ice Cream Kids (10002011) No Yes
Mini Smarties (10003627) No Yes
Raspberry Sauce NEW (10003681) Yes Yes
White Chocolate Igloo No Yes
Meringue Nests (54613) No Yes
CARVERY XMAS & BOXING DAY
ROAST BEEF No No
Beef Topside Joint Frozen NI No No
Salted Block Butter (10001077) No Yes
TURKEY No No
Turkey Crown (52859) No No
Salted Block Butter (10001077) No Yes
GAMMON No No
Gammon Joint (10002566) No No
RICH RED WINE GRAVY No No
Gravy (10002919) No No
Salted Block Butter (10001077) No Yes
VINA ARROBA TEMPRANILLO RED (10003308) No No
YORKSHIRES No Yes
Rustic Yorkshire 3 Inch Gastro (10000053) No Yes
PIG IN BLANKET No No
Pig In Blanket (10001498) No No
BRUSSEL SPROUTS No Yes
Salted Block Butter (10001077) No Yes
Brussells Sprouts (10002830) Yes Yes
CAULIFLOWER CHEESE No Yes
Cauliflower Cheese (10004210) No Yes
Mozzarella/Mildcheddar Mix (54491) No Yes
HONEY-ROASTED PARSNIPS No Yes
Honey Glazed Parsnips (10003226) No Yes
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes
MASHED POTATOES No Yes
Mash Potato (51094) No Yes
Salted Block Butter (10001077) No Yes
GARDEN PEAS No Yes
Peas Grade A (53692) Yes Yes
Salted Block Butter (10001077) No Yes
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ROASTED POTATOES Yes Yes
Potatoes Roast Cut (10003725) Yes Yes
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes
ROAST CARROTS Yes Yes
Carrots Medium (54609) Yes Yes
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes
ROOT VEG MASH No Yes
Cracked Black Peppercorns (10004196) Yes Yes
Root Veg Mash (54584) No Yes
Salted Block Butter (10001077) No Yes
STUFFING Yes Yes
Stuffing Balls Yes Yes
Col ITS
Apple Sauce (53583) Yes Yes
Cranberry Sauce (50457) Yes Yes
English Mustard (51729) Yes Yes
Horseradish (10003631) [ Yes [ Yes | No Yes
GARDEN GOURMET SENSATIONAL FILLET FESTIVE ROAST Yes Yes
Vegan Gravy (10001769) Yes Yes
VEGAN CHICKEN BREAST (10004278) Yes Yes
GARDEN GOURMET SENSATIONAL FILLET FESTIVE ROAST PLATED |G [¥es | Yes Yes
Vegan Gravy (10001769) Yes Yes
Carrots Medium (54609) Yes Yes
Peas Grade A (53692) Yes Yes
Garden Gourmet Vegan Sausage (10003403) Yes Yes
Brussells Sprouts (10002830) Yes Yes
VEGAN CHICKEN BREAST (10004278) [ves | Yes Yes
Stuffing Balls Yes Yes
Potatoes Roast Cut (10003725) Yes Yes
Rapeseed Oil 100 Abv 2X10L (10002276) Yes Yes
CHRISTMAS DAY KIDS MAINS
KIDS ROAST BEEF & GRAVY No No
Beef Topside Joint Frozen NI No No
Salted Block Butter (10001077) No Yes
Vegan Gravy (10001769) Yes Yes
KIDS ROAST TURKEY & GRAVY No No
Turkey Crown (52859) No No
Salted Block Butter (10001077) No Yes
Vegan Gravy (10001769) Yes Yes
KIDS ROAST GAMMON & GRAVY No No
Gammon Joint (10002566) No No
Vegan Gravy (10001769) Yes Yes
AFTER DINNER
MINCE PIE | | | | No Yes
Mince Pie | I I | I No Yes
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